
S 

No 

1 

1 

Name of the Candidate 
with Permanent address 

6 

Hemasagar Samal 

7 

S/o - Khageswar Samal 

List of eiligible candidates to appear to walk-in-interview for the post of BSc, BEd.(PCM) Guest Teacher 
(in response Notification No.- 1991 / Dt. 01.07.2024.) 

Present address 

Po/Ps-Basalai 
|Dist- Deogarh 

2 

Pin- 768108 

|Mob-7894075273, 
9437737558 

2 Dist- Sundargarh 
Po/Ps- Ujalpur 

Pin-770011 
Mob-7077237676 

Lingeswar Patel 
S/o-Debananda Patel 

3 Po/Ps-Katra/Sadar 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770002 

Jully Rani Acharya Jully Rani Acharya 
D/o-Guru Charan Acharva D/o-Guru Charan 

At-Budababahal 

Mob-8117053056 

4 Po/Ps-Kadaligarh 

Soumyaranjan Swain 
|s/o-Shatrughna Swain 
|At-Pandakimal 

Dist-Sambalpur 
Pin-768106 

Mob-6371884976 

5 Po/Ps-Jaham Pur 
Dist-Jajpur 
Pin-755007 

Maheswar Panda 

|S/o-Anam Charan Panda 
At-Gobinda Pur 

Patel 

Amrita Rani Patel 

D/o-Umesh Chandra 

At-Kepse 

Pin 

Po/Ps-kuarbaga 
Dist-Sundargarh 

Mob-8260028701 

Pin 

Po/Ps-Kuarbaga 
Dist-Sundargarh 

Mob-7978840901 

|At-Bhalliapada 

Hemasagar Samal 

8 Dist-Kandhamal 
Pin-762101 

|S/o - Khageswar Samal 
Po/Ps-Muncipality 
Colony, Deogarh 

Dist- DeOgarh 

|Mob-9348833708 

Pin- 768108 

Mob-7894075273, 
9437737558 

Acharya 
Po/Ps- Ujalpur 
|Dist- Sundargarh 
Pin-770011 

Mob-7077237676 

Lingeswar Patel 
|S/o-Debananda Patel 

3 

At-Budababahal 
Po/Ps-Katra/Sadar 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770002 

Mob-8117053056 
|Soumyaranjan Swain 
S/o-Shatrughna Swain 
|At-Pandakimal 
Po/Ps-Kadaligarh 
Dist-Sambalpur 
Pin-768106 
Mob-6371884976 

Maheswar Panda 

S/o-Anam Charan Panda 
At-Gobinda Pur 
Po/Ps-Jaham Pur 
Dist-Jajpur 
Pin-755007 

Alekha Kumar Patel 

s/o-Umesh Chandra Patel |S/o-Umesh Chandra 
|At-Kepse 

|Amrita Rani Patel 

D/o-Umesh Chandra 
|Patel 
At-Kepse 
Po/Ps-kuarbaga 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin 
Mob-8260028701 

Alekha Kumar Patel 

Patel 

At-Kepse 

Sawan Parichha 

S/o-Manoranjan Parichha |S/o-Manoranjan 

Po/Ps-Kuarbaga 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin 

Mob-7978840901 

Sawan Parichha 

Po/Ps-Mandasorce/Raikia At-LIG 67 Brit Colony 
Parichha 

Po/Ps-Nayapali ,crpf 
Bhubaneswar 

|Dist-Khordha 
Pin-751012 

Mob-9348833708 

Whether 
Retired 

(Yes / No) 

4 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NC 

No 

Gender Date of Birth Age as on 
30.06.24 

5 6 

Male 31.01.1999 

Female 23.05.1996 

Male 08.06.1996 

Male 03.06.1997 

Male 05.06.1994 

Female 17.04.2000 

Male 14.06.1995 

Male 08.03.1999 

7 

25 

28 

28 

27 

30 

24 

20 

25 

10th 
Class 

8 

80.83 79.5 

70.83 52.38 

77 

85 

Percentage of Marks 

CHSE Degree 

78.5 

48.83 

62.83 51.16 

60 

76 

10 

76.4 

BED 

11 

64 

80.6 

Annexure - B 

Date of walk 
in-interview 

83 

12 

53.64 77.84 25.07.2024 

25.07.2024 

63.6 76.15 25.07.2024 

25.07.2024 

78.3 46.6 57.4 84.8 25.07.2024 

57.72 75.13 25.07.2024 

70.6 63.2 79.54 25.07.2024 

63.83 71.5 81.25 25.07.2024 



10 

11 

Name of the Candidate 
with Permanent address 

14 

Naruttam Dhrua 
|s/o-Gajind-a Dhrua 
At-Palidih: 

Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770022 

Mob-9078452251 

Ajit Kumar Pruseth 

|S/o-Jagadish Pruseth 
|At-Jajpur 
Po/Ps-Dandjamira 
Block-Bargaon 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770018 

Mob-6370022400 

Po/Ps-Birbira/Dharuadihi Po/Ps-Birbira/Dharuadihi 

Bandita Raxa 

D/o-Megharaj Raxa 
At-Kusurmura 

2 

Po/Ps-Kinjirkela 
Tahasil-Balisankara 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770014 

Mob-9078548520 

Dipan Kisan 
S/o-Anadi Kisan 
|At-Bhalubahal 

Po/Ps 
12 Ardabahal/Mahulpali 

kuchinda 

Dist-Sambalpur 
Pin-768222 

Mob-9178749038 

S/o-Thana Sundar 
Mahanta 

|At-Gudhialia 

Po/Ps 

13 Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770040 

Mob 

Surati Patel 
S/o-Raj Kumar Patel 
At-Chhaten Pali 

Po/Ps-Chhaten Pali 
Biock-Lephri Para 
Dist-Sundargarh 
|Pin-770011 
Mob-6372834365 

Present address 

Pradeep Sahoo 
S/o-Babaji Sahoo 
At-Lathikata(Near 
GovtU.P School) 

15 Po/Ps-Lathikata 

Naruttam Dhrua 

Dist-Sundargarh 

S/o-Gajindra Dhrua 
At-Palidihi 

Pin-770037 
Mob-7873387773 

Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770022 

Mob-9078452251 

Ajit Kumar Pruseth 

S/o-Jagadish Pruseth 
|At-Jajpur 
Po/Ps-Dandjamira 
Block-Bargaon 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770018 

3 

Hemanta Kumar Mahanta|Hemanta Kumar 

Mob-6370022400 
Bandita Raxa 

D/o-Megharaj Raxa 
|At-R.H.S Colony 
Po/Ps-Rangadhipa 
Tahasil-Sundargarh 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770001 

Mob-9078548520 

Saradhapur/Lahunipara Po/Ps 

Dipan Kisan 
S/o-Anadi Kisan 
|At-Bhalubahal 

Po/Ps 
|Ardabahal/Mahulpali 
kuchinda 

Dist-Sambalpur 
Pin-768222 

Mob-9178749038 

Mahanta 

7894501038,7008835279 Mob-7894501038 

S/o-Thana Sundar 
Mahanta 
At-Gudhialia 

|Saradhapur/Lahunipara 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770040 

|Surati Patel 
S/o-Raj Kumar Patel 
At-Chhaten Pali 
Po/Ps-Chhaten Pali 
Block-Lephri Para 
|Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770011 
|Mob-6372834365 

Pradeep Sahoo 
s/o-Babaji Sahoo 
|At-Lathikata(Near 
|Govt.U.P School) 
Po/Ps-Lathikata 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770037 
Mob-7873387773 

Whether 
Retired 

(Yes / No) 

4 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Gender 

5 

Male 

Male 

Date of Birth Age as on 

12.09.200 

28.03.1996 

Female 18.05.1998 

Male 11.11.1998 

Male 

Male 10.06.1995 

Female 23.03.2001 

04.01.2000 

30.06.24 

23 

27 

26 

25 

29 

23 

24 

10th 
Class 

8 

Percentage of Marks 

CHSEDegree 

65 

60.33 48.66 

9 

63.5 39.66 57.08 78.77 

63.16 

61 54.5 

82 

56 

66 48,16 

10 

65.16 

62.66 52.72 

BED 

54.64 75 

1 

63 70.48 

66 

66 

58.04 80.04 25.07.2024 

81 

Date of walk 
in-interview 

12 

83.86 

25.07.2024 

25.07.2024 

25.07.2024 

25.07.2024 

83.4 25.07.2024 

25.07.2024 



Name of the Candidate 
with Permanent address 

Tower) 
16 Po/Ps-Sundargarh 

Dist-sundargarh 

Punyasloka Naik 
S/o-Sachidananda Naik 
At-Luhuradhipa(Near jio At-Luhuradhipa(Near jio 

Pin-770001 
Mob-9348193053 

Arabinda Patel 

2 

19 

|At-Jagdalpur 

Block-Jharbandh 

17 Dist-Bargarh 
Pin-768036 

20 

Po/Ps-Jagdalpur 

Mob 

21 

Po/Ps-Kurga/Sadar 
18 Block-Tangarpali 

Dist-Sundargarh 

S/o-Krishnachandra Patel S/o-Krishnachandra Patel 

At-Kurga 

Pin-770002 
Mob-9556030239 

Sourav Kumar Naik 

S/o-Manoranjan Naik 
At-Chauramahul 

Po/Ps-Chhatenpali 
Block-Lephripara 

|Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770011 
Mob-8847815429 

Trupti Mahanta 
S/o-Bhushan Chandra 
Mahanta 

At-Rajamunda 
Po/Ps 

Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770040 
Mob-8249131432 

Pritinanda Nanda 
|s/o-Brajamohan Nanda 

7008936169,9668996212 7008936169,9668996212 

|At-Kuarmunda 

Po/Ps-Birmitrapur 

Chetana Dhrua 

D/o-Surath Kishore Dhrua D/o-Surath Kishore 

Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770039 

Mob 

Present address 

Chinmayee Naik 
S/o-Karna Kumar Naik 
|At-Surda 
Po/Ps-Kiripsira 

22 |Via-Ujalpur 

Punyasloka Naik 

Block-Tangarpali 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770011 

|S/o-Sachidananda Naik 

Tower) 

Mob-9938044404 

Po/Ps-Sundargarh 
Dist-sundargarh 
Pin-770001 
Mob-9348193053 

Arabinda Patel 

3 

At-Jagdalpur 
Po/Ps-Jagdalpur 
Block-Jharbandh 

Dist-8argarh 
Pin-768036 

Mob 

Chetana Dhrua 

Dhrua 

At-Kurga 
Po/Ps-Kurga/Sadar 
Block-Tangarpali 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770002 

Sourav Kumar Naik 

S/o-Manoranjan Naik 
At-Chauramahul 

Saradhapur/Lahunipara |Saradhapur/Lahunipara 

Po/Ps-Chhatenpali 
Block-Lephripara 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770011 

Mob-8847815429 

Trupti Mahanta 
S/o-Bhushan Chandra 
Mahanta 

At-Rajamunda 
Po/Ps 

Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770040 
Mob-8249131432 

Pritinanda Nanda 

S/o-Brajamohan Nanda 
At-Kuarmunda 

Po/Ps-Birmitrapur 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770039 

Mob 

Chinmayee Naik 
s/o-Karna Kumar Naik 
At-Tarini Nagar(mission 

chowk) 
Po/Ps-Sundargarh 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770001 

Mob-9938044404 

Whether 
Retired 

(Yes / No) 

4 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Gender Date of Birth Age as on 

5 

Male 26.03.1996 

6 

Male 03.04.1996 

Female 17.03.1999 

Male 12.01.1997 

Female 

Female 

28.06.1996 

23.04.1996 

Female 04,03.1997 

30.06.24 

7 

28 

28 

25 

27 

28 

28 

27 

10th 
Class 

8 

48 

70.67 

78 

82.83 

63.66 

68.83 

89 

Percentage of Marks 

CHSEDegree 

9 

80.93 

68.3 

70.5 62.83 

62.5 

10 

75.5 

60 

76.33 

BED 

64 

11 

82 

63.65 

77.41 77.17 

45.16 50.92 78.04 

80 

Date of walk 
in-ínterview 

12 

25.07.2024 

25.07.2024 

25.07.2024 

25.07.2024 

25.07.2024 

65.88 80.5 25.07.2024 

81.7 83.7 25.07.2024 



23 

Name of the Candidate 
with Permanent address 

Upendra Pradhan 
s/o-Padmalochan 
Pradhan 

|At-Jamgaon 

2 

Po/Ps-Kudabaga 
Dist-Jharsuguda 
Pin-768219 

IMob-7683979186 
Barsha Rani Nayak 
c/O-Ashutosh Panda 
|At-8T Road 

24 Po/Ps-Dengibhadi 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770001 

Mob-9178871944 
Swagat Kumar Swain 

|S/o-Surendra Kumar 
Swain 

At-Ruguda 
25 Via-Khuntagaon 

Po/Ps-Lahunipara 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770044 

Mob-8895342507 

Priyanka Sahoo 
s/o-Sushil Kumar Sahoo 
|At-Telipali 
Po/Ps-Nialipali/Bhasma 

26 Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770011 

|Mob-9348444171 

Present address 

|Upendra Pradhan 

S/o-Padmalochan 
Pradhan 

Po/Ps-Kirei 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770073 

Mob-7683979186 

Barsha Rani Nayak 
C/O-Ashutosh Panda 
|At-BT Road 

Po/Ps-Dengibhadi 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770001 

Mob-9178871944 

|Swagat Kumar Swain 
S/o-Surendra Kumar 
Swain 

|At-Ruguda 
Via-Khuntagaon 
Po/Ps-Lahunipara 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770044 
Mob-8895342507 
Priyanka Sahoo 

S/o-Sushil Kumar Sahoo 
At-Telipali 
Po/Ps-Nialipali/Bhasma 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770011 

Mob-9348444171 

Whether 
Retired 

(Yes No) 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Gender Date of Birth Age as on 

Male 04.07.1998 

Female 

Male 

Female 

30.07.1999 

01.04.1999 

23.10.2000 

30 06 24 

25 

24 

25 

23 

10th 
Class 

60 

Percentage of Marks 

CHSEDegree 

82.65 70 

78.83 62.16 

80 50 

58 38 

66.4 

BE0 

75 

11 

78.83 74.86 

71.64 

74.93 

84.3 

Date of walk 
in-intenview 

12 

25.07.2024 

25.07.2024 

25.07.2024 

25.07.2024 
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